Friday, November 8
4:00-6:00 PM
5:30-6:30 PM

7:00 PM

8:30 PM
Saturday, November 9
7:30-8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:30 AM
11:30 PM
1:15 PM

3:00 PM

5:30-6:30 PM
7:00 PM
Sunday, November 10
7:30-8:30 AM

8:45-11:15 AM

A Safe Place Retreat
November 8-10, 2019

Registration
Dinner

Welcome
The Healing Power of Story

Evening Prayer

Breakfast
Morning Prayer & Announcements
The Nature and Dynamics of Grief
Lunch
The Foreign Land of Grief

Free Time
Ranch Tour, Walking/Hiking, Gift Store

Dinner

The Patterns of Grief

Breakfast

Choices in the Process of Grief
Remembering & Moving Forward in
Grace

Mabee (Registration) Lobby
King Dining Hall

Manor House Conference Room

Manor House Conference Room

King Dining Hall
Manor House Conference Room
Manor House Conference Room
King Dining Hall

Manor House Conference Room
Ranch

King Dining Hall

Manor House Conference Room

King Dining Hall

Manor House Conference Room

Room checkout is by 11:00 a.m. Please checkout prior to the daily scheduled activity.

* Schedule may be altered to fit the needs of the group.



