## A Safe Place Retreat November 8-10, 2019

Friday, November 8		
4:00-6:00 PM	Registration	Mabee (Registration) Lobby
5:30-6:30 PM	Dinner	King Dining Hall
7:00 PM	Welcome The Healing Power of Story	Manor House Conference Room
8:30 PM	Evening Prayer	Manor House Conference Room
Saturday, November 9		
7:30-8:30 AM	Breakfast	King Dining Hall
8:45 AM	Morning Prayer & Announcements	Manor House Conference Room
9:30 AM	The Nature and Dynamics of Grief	Manor House Conference Room
11:30 PM	Lunch	King Dining Hall
1:15 PM	The Foreign Land of Grief	Manor House Conference Room
3:00 PM	Free Time Ranch Tour, Walking/Hiking, Gift Store	Ranch
5:30-6:30 PM	Dinner	King Dining Hall
7:00 PM	The Patterns of Grief	Manor House Conference Room
Sunday, November 10		
7:30-8:30 AM	Breakfast	King Dining Hall
8:45-11:15 AM	Choices in the Process of Grief Remembering & Moving Forward in Grace	Manor House Conference Room

Room checkout is by 11:00 a.m. Please checkout prior to the daily scheduled activity.

<sup>\*</sup> Schedule may be altered to fit the needs of the group.